= = = County Name Fayette County Report 02/25/26 7:18 PM
TX_Voter Check-in Details with ) . .
. Election Name Primary Election March 3 From 02/25/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures 2026 To 02/25/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct Check-in Party

1 MARY JOSEPHINE ABBOTT 1098438529 S 4232 REP
2 ANGELINA ELAINE ADAMS 2128722776 $110.1 DEM
3 THERESA LYNN AHLSCHLAGER 1098206943 S2015 REP
4 WILLIE WAYNE AHLSCHLAGER 1098395643 S2015 REP
5 JAMES JACOB ALLBRIGHT III 1098264273 $301.1 REP
6 LINDA MARIE ANDERS 1098382476 $101.2 REP
7 WAYNE ALLEN ANDERS 1098293032 S101.2 REP
8 JUSTIN CARL ANDERS 2142634809 $101.2 REP
9 GAIL D ANDERSON 3382630738 $316.3 REP
10 JANET LYNN ANTHONY-BUDD 1140823532 s112.1 REP
11 BENJAMIN ALLEN ARNOLD 2199325780 S4232 REP
12 JILL RENEE BACHMAN 1115720363 $201.3 REP
13 ANDREW CHARLES BAKER 1178121378 $301.5 REP
14 DANIEL JAMES BAMSCH 1098554275 $110.1 REP
15 KIM ANN BARKER 1192371742 $101.3 REP
16 JENNIFER JONES BARNARD 1186947843 $110.1 REP
17 JULIE ANN BECKER 1150839236 $316.1 REP
18 JENNIFER ANNE BERNSHAUSEN 1183890662 S301.1 REP
19 MARGARET RUTH BERNSHAUSEN 1098206970 $110.2 REP
20 ELSIE ALDINE BERNSHAUSEN 1098442324 $110.2 REP
21 LARRY WAYNE BERNSHAUSEN 1098264554 $110.2 REP
22 GUSTAVO RODOLFO BLANCO 1185126784 S422.1 DEM
23 JENIFER ANN BOENING 1098338525 S112.2 REP
24 THEODORE W BORGSTEDTE JR 1149295355 S101.4 REP
25 CYNTHIA MARIE BOSL 1003413937 $316.2 REP
26 J CORBY BRANDON 1043205565 S301.1 REP
27 BERTHA BURKETT BRIGGS 1075428982 $207.7 REP
28 RONALD EUGENE BRIGGS 1075430951 $207.7 REP
29 ERIC CASEY BROWN 1043269017 $315.2 REP
30 SHEILA K BRUNNER 1098499917 $316.1 REP
31 ALLAN JAMES BRUNNER 1098392714 $316.1 REP
32 SHAWN RAY BRUNS 1098410792 $316.2 REP
33 SHAWNA RUTH BRUNS 1098410785 $316.2 REP
34 MARK HOWARD BUDD 1130983729 S1121 REP
35 GAIL MARY BUDNIK 1126123285 $207.6 REP
36 WILLIAM E BUDNIK 1221244947 $207.6 REP
37 JUDITH ANN BUINOCH 1098263897 $316.2 REP
38 GAIL SHUMAN BURLESON 1022173372 S 1122 REP
39 JOE STEVE BURLESON 1022173393 S112.2 REP
40 DONNA LOUISE BURTON 1098382046 $207.7 REP
41 DUSTIN MICHAEL BURTON 2145207307 S301.1 REP
42 CHRISTINA MARIE BURTON 1168876424 $301.1 REP
43 CASSANDRA LAVERN BUTLER 1098566955 S 2016 DEM
44 DEBRA DIANE BYLER 1098489125 S112.2 REP
45 JAMES ANDREW CARTER 1098590412 S425.1 REP
46 CYNTHIA MARIE CARTER 1098514732 S425.1 REP
47 ORVEL GLENN CASEY 1006290440 S4223 REP
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Name

PATRICIA HORTON CASEY
MARILYN CERNOCH

DAVID LOUIS CERNOSEK
DORIS SHIMEK CERNOSEK
ADAM FRANK CERNOSEK
DAVID WAYNE CHALOUPKA
PAUL NEYRON CHEATHAM Il
SANDRA LORRAINE COLVIN
JEROME JAKOB CONE

LORI JO CONWAY

BETTY COSPER COOK

JOHN REGINALD COOK
BARBARA DIVIN COOK

JANE COPELAND

RICHARD LAWRENCE COPELAND
MICHAEL WADE COPPINGER
LEO WAYNE CORN

DONALD COTTINGHAM-LAWLER
LISA DAWN CRAIG

ROBERT EARL CROKER
KATEY MARIE CROWLEY
GAIL YVONNE CYPHERS
PHILLIP L CYPHERS Il
REBECCA LYNN DANFORD
ROBERT C DERR JR
KATHERINE STONECIP DESTEFANO
DOUG ALLEN DIVIN
BARBARA ANNE DOUGHERTY
MELINDA GAYLE DUNK
RALPH ERIC DUNK

COLLIN JAMES DWIGANS
CAROLYN JO EDWARDS
DAVID EDWARD EHLER
TERRY LYNN EHLER

NANCY JANE EILERS

WADE THOMAS EILERS
SHARON FAYE ELIAS
STEPHEN PAUL ESTES
KARINA LEEANN FAREK
REBECCA FEY FENNER-LUCERO
BRENDA KALLUS FIETSAM
JEREMY LAWRENCE FINCH
JEANETTE PEARSON FRANKE
JAMES ALLEN FREYTAG
EDITH JOAN FRIZZELL-ESTES
CHERYL BERTSCH GABRIEL
THERESA ELAINE GARLIN
REBECCA ANN GERECKE
DANIEL SCOTT GERECKE
RONALD K. GLAISER

SHELLY ANN GOERIG
RONALD JAMES GOERIG

JOE MATTHEW GONZALES
LORI E GRANUM

STEVE ALLEN GRAY

BONNIE SUE GRAY

State ID

2162697809
1098602136
1098279854
1098279250
1098568197
1098526034
1117782401
1167294408
1098567038
1098426225
1098479268
1111090400
1111116113
1098412379
1098412380
1098580884
1098516603
2188839295
1098603421
1098477060
1131089913
1055384352
1055366504
1043113526
1112656120
1106351253
1098462337
1099255944
1098397293
1098280309
1211223279
1162248658
1098249667
1172866655
1098249698
1098249701
1098557611
1175207407
1185653951
1014791962
1098490169
1170904927
1098461911
2000336635
1172464701
1000366554
1098423824
1098422956
1098394778
1098251582
1098593645
1098487163
1137316205
1098554321
1098426239
1098540180

Precinct
S422.3
S$301.1
S423.2
S423.2
S423.2
S422.1
S301.1
S425.1
S101.2
S$301.4
S 207.6
S301.1
S 301.1
S301.1
S 301.1
S301.1
S 207.1
S$207.1
S 316.1
S 207.6
S201.3
S110.1
S110.1
S 301 LA GRANGE WEST.1
S110.1
S 207.2
S 204.3
S 207.7
S$201.3
S201.3
S204.1
S 2045
S$101.5
S 316.3
S 207.3
S 207.3
S$301.1
S301.1
S 316.2
S 316.1
S423.2
S 301.1
S110.1
S 316.1
S301.1
S101.3
S$207.2
S 301.1
S301.1
S110.1
S110.1
S$110.1
S101.1
S207.2
S101.1
S101.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
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144
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146
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150
151
152
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154
155
156
157
158
159

Name

LINDA SUE GREEN

LINDA J. GRIGSBY

LARRY WAYNE GRIGSBY
BOBBY CARROL GRONEWALD
LOUIS ROBERT GUAJARDO
TERILYNN GUENTERT
CLINTON CLARENCE GUENTERT
FRANCES MAIRE GUENTHER
ROBERT F GUERRA
ROBERTA D GULLICK
SAMUEL JOHN GUTIERREZ
ROY EDWARD HALAMICEK JR
KACEY STARK HALL

LISA CAROL HARDAWAY
MELISSA KATHRYN HARRIS
TERRI LYNN HARRY

CARL DANIEL HARRY

ROGER NEAL HEINRICH
PATRICIA ANNE HENNEKE
ALOIES EMIL HENNEKE
SHANNON MARIE HERBRICH
JAMES RAY HERBRICH
VIRGINIA HERRINGTON
BETTY KATHERINE HERZIK
RONALD LEON HERZIK

NOAH ALDEN HESTER
ZACHARY CAMP HOLMES
TROY ANDREW HOUSE
DONNA DENISE HROMADKA
GARY RAY HROMADKA
JEANETTE JEANETTE HUELSEBUSCH
SUSAN B JACKSON
LAURENCE CALVIN JACKSON Il
RONNIE GENE JAHNZ
MONICA SVETLIK JANACEK
AUDRA ELIZABETH JANECKA
REBECCA LYNN JARES

JAN JENKINS

DAVID MARK JENKINS
PATRICIA ELLEN JOERIS
MARK ANTHONY JOHNSON
LESLIE STANLEY JOHNSON
THOMAS BLAINE JURK
PAMELA LORRAINE KALLINA
REGINA LYNNE KEILERS
ESTHER MAE KELLY

JOHN DOUGLAS KENT

BRIAN KEITH KILLOUGH
MARY SUSAN KINSEY

DARYL LEE KINSEY

DENNIS WAYNE KLEIBER
KATHY ROSE KLEIBER
ADRIENNE ELIZABETH KOBZA
DANIEL WAYNE KOCIAN
GRETCHEN MARIE KOOPMANN
RHONDA ROHDE KOVAR

State ID

1002990289
1098543717
1098543701
1098382610
1098397031
1098436436
1098364534
1098392952
1013028075
1098427720
1202328585
1098364696
1142804077
1098436922
1098463881
1119953639
1119929148
1098222218
1098378860
1098378856
1098428521
1098454143
1142804446
1098379044
1098452185
1213616748
2211028460
2169508553
1098413955
1098413940
1098491613
1146571630
1146571648
1098378479
1206800782
1098575974
1139929590
1098367156
1098379538
2200187682
1032913008
1032936193
1098577043
1017208637
1098338119
1183356464
1101354327
1098395708
1119077258
1119092356
1098378414
1098410335
1098250273
1098410031
1208991443
1098236172

Precinct
S301.1
S423.2
S423.2
S$315.2
S301.1
S425.1
S425.1
S$101.3
S 204.6
S$315.2
S 301.1
S110.1
S112.2
S 204.6
S 301.1
S204.1
S 204.1
S110.1
S101.2
S101.2
S423.2
S423.2
S 207.1
S425.1
S425.1
S 204.6
S101.4
S301.1
S110.1
S110.1
S101.1
S301.1
S301.1
S 207.2
S423.2
S 316.1
S$316.1
S101.2
S101.2
S 201.5
S$207.2
S 207.2
S301.1
S101.5
S$207.1
S101.1
S422.1
S 301.1
S301.1
S 301.1
S425.2
S425.2
S425.1
S204.4
S422.1
S$101.2

Check-in Party
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Name

VIVIAN ANDERSON KRENEK
GLADYS MARIE KRENEK
EDMUND STANLEY KRENEK
BONNIE LAU

JENNA RENEE LEIHARDT
Katelyn Mae Lewis

MARY ANN LIEBSCHER

JACK EDWARD LITTLE
SUSAN ELAINE LITTLE
ELIZABETH ANN LOUGHNANE
ANDRIANNE GIOVANNINI MACHAC
MARVIN JEFFREY MACHAC
SHIRLEY KLEIBER MACIK
NICHOLAS JOHN MACIK
JAMES ANDREW MALIK

JANE TAYLOR MALIK
PATRICIA ANN MALOTA
CLARENCE ANTON MALOTA
ERICA MARIA MANZANO
GILBERT THOMAS MARBURGER
JOHN LEON MAREK

SUSAN F MARKWARDT

JOHN STEPHEN MARTIN
LARRY DONALD MAYER
MELISSA SUE MAYER

APRIL LEIGH MAZAC
DELAYNE M MCCULLOUGH
DAVID LEE MCCULLOUGH
SANDRA ANN MICA
DEBORAH LOGSDON MIKESKA
LORI ANN MOERBE

DARRELL WAYNE MOERBE
DANIEL THAD MONTGOMERY
CHERYL ANN MONTGOMERY
JODDY JAMES MOORE
PEGGY TRIESCH MOORE
LARRY ALAN MOORE

DAWN RENEE MOORE
SCOTT AUDIE MOORE

JAMIE CROWLEY MOREAU
ALICIA DITTO MOTT

DANIEL EDWARD MUELLER
DENNIS MUHLSTEIN

HELEN FAY MURAS

PRINCE BOYKIE MURPHY 11
BRIAN JOSEPH NAISER

BILLY WADE NIETSCHE
CHRISTINE LOUISE NIETSCHE
DAVID RAY NOAK

RANDALL LOUIS NOVISKIE
BRANDON WAYNE NOVOSAD
COURTNEY ELIZABETH NOVOSAD
KEVIN LUKAS OBKIRCHNER
ALWIN ALBERT OESER JR
JANET JANELL OESER

LINDA OLTMANN

State ID
1098415570
1098410168
1098410175
2130977943
1147811221
T
1098364394
1100615696
1100615704
1098552909
1120717438
1120767858
1140076491
1140077165
1118456374
1118439501
1098430409
1098430413
1195628895
1098382067
1032867491
1098410020
1104252259
1098607785
1024119038
2211300119
1032640131
1032640242
1098429519
1013800556
1098221557
1098207814
1118111578
1118119736
1098529949
1001254844
1001255620
1098539804
1098464579
1116262237
1017556553
1098381137
2122672832
1098404083
1098396977
1136232046
1098576065
2214791409
1098513791
1098462149
1098605945
1024156891
1178280757
1159085159
1112779537
1098438834

Precinct
S112.2
S 316.3
S 316.3
S$316.1
S425.1
S$301.1
S110.1
S422.1
S422.1
S422.1
S425.1
S425.1
S4223
S4223
S112.2
S112.2
S112.1
S1121
S425.1
S$315.2
S$316.3
S207.2
S 207.2
S 2015
S423.2
S101.4
S$316.1
S 316.1
S$316.1
S204.1
S204.4
S 204.4
S204.4
S204.4
S301.1
S315.2
S$315.2
S 207.2
S$207.2
S207.1
S101.1
S422.1
S425.1
S112.2
S110.1
S 301.1
S201.3
S 201.3
S101.2
S 204.1
S 2045
S204.5
S 201.6
S 207.7
S 207.7
S112.2

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP



No.
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

270
271

Name

JENNINGS LEA OPPENHIMER
KIMBERLY ANN PAPE

GLEN OLIVER PAPE

GERALD HERMAN PARGAC
SHARON SUE PARGAC
MICHAEL LYNN PATTON
LEAH MARIE PAULO

DENISE VAUGHN PAWLIKOWSKI

KARRIE DANETTE PEEVLER
KATHERINE LESLIE POWELL
BRANDI JEANNE PREMDAS
LAURA KATHERINE QUITTA
PETE LAWRENCE QUITTA
DAVID ALGIE RENFRO
PAULETT TIELSCH RENFRO
SUSAN ELIZABETH REYNA
FLORETTA BARTA RILEY
KARI ANN ROAN-WILLRICH
VICKI LYNNE RODRIGUEZ
HUGO RODRIGUEZ

ROCKY VON ROESLER
BONNIE ANN ROESLER
CLINTON ROHDE JR
WILLIAM LEE ROSE

KAREN SCHRAMEK ROSS
GEORGE HARDY ROSS
ANASTASIA RYZA

CONNIE LYNN SACCO
JOSEPH JOHN SANTANA
CHARLOTTE SANTANA
BETTY A SCHEFFER

DYLAN WADE SCHLOTTERBECK
MICHAELA ANNE SCHLOTTERBECK

VICKI LYNN SCHRADER

EUGENE ANTHONY SCHRADER

CAROL ANN SCHRAMM
MEGAN JOLIE SCHULZE
MARILYN CAROL SERA
EUGENE JOSEPH SERA
CONNIE LYNN SHORTES
TRACY LYNN SHRADER
JAQUETTA LEN SICKO
HARRY FENNON SICKO JR
PHILLIP E SIKES

SHEONA GREIG SINCLAIR
VICTOR ARTHUR SINCLAIR
HARRY LEONARD SITER
DENISE LYN SKORKA
CHRISTINE L SMELLEY
JOHN WILLIAM SMELLEY
WALTER ROY SPATES
RHONDA SRUBAR
RONALD EDWARD SRUBAR
KEVIN LYNN STARK

TINA M. STARK

AMBER BETH STERNADEL

State ID

1173170444
1098379442
1098279877
1098463059
1098527056
2177962468
1132669664
1116908996
1098428300
1143932610
2121090845
1098513394
1098518710
1098464301
1098464329
1098477471
1112454948
1090818741
1023400717
1194876075
1098603715
1098578944
1098381723
1098516206
1182284878
1182284897
1098442655
1118555891
1048537477
1050570568
1013319626
1219636717
1189732888
1098392968
1098474583
1098206841
2163324463
1033888172
1033888164
1132731796
1098424285
1083751718
1083751725
1183105440
2153873418
2154469933
2177666874
1117187851
1104968145
1104959370
1107993252
1215358054
1215358065
1098601793
1098551575
1204377166

Precinct
S101.1
S207.1
S207.1
S$201.3
S201.3
S 316.2
S 207.2
S$316.1
S 204.5
S$201.3
S 207.4
S301.1
S 301.1
S423.2
S423.2
S$315.2
S 316.1
S4223
S 207.6
S 207.6
S301.1
S301.1
S201.3
S204.1
S301.1
S301.1
S 201.5
S423.2
S425.2
S425.2
S 201.6
S101.5
S$101.5
S425.1
S425.1
S110.1
S110.1
S204.1
S204.1
S110.1
S101.2
S425.1
S425.1
S 207.7
S207.2
S 207.2
S 316.2
S 207.2
S207.2
S 207.2
S 207.6
S425.1
S425.1
S110.1
S110.1
S110.1

Check-in Party
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP



No.
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295

297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Name

TROY ALAN STEVENS
THOMAS DAVIS STRINGER
JILL ELAINE STUEBER

OMER LEE SURFACE
KRYSTAL MARIE SYNATSCHK
RICHARD JONATHON SYNATSCHK
DAWN LEE TERRY

MARK ALAN THIESSEN
MYRNA STEWART THIESSEN
MELISSA SUE TORREZ
STEVE TORREZ

SANDRA JEAN TUCKER
WILBURN DALE TUCKER
BETTY ANN URBAN

MICHAEL WAYNE URBAN
CONWAY LLOYD WAAK
MARLENE SCHMIDT WAAK
DIANE SCESNIAK WALLA
DAVID FRANKLIN WALTHER
MATTHEW JAMES WATSON
ANDREA JOHANSON WATSON
JAMES DANIEL WEBB
FRANCES WEIRICH

LISA MARIE WEISHUHN
BURNIA CONNER WELLINGTON
GLEN ROYCE WEYAND

ROY GENE WEYAND

SUSAN ASCHENBECK WEYAND
BRENDA KENT WHITED
DENNIS WAYNE WHITED
CHARLES LOREN WHORTON
MICHAEL HUGH WILLIAMS
SUSAN MARIE WILLIAMS
DONALD TRAVIS WILSON SR
PATSY CASTEEL WILSON
JAMES RUSSELL WINDOM
JANE WINDOM

BRENDA ANN WINFIELD
CHARLES B WINFIELD JR
BRIAN ANDREW WOOD
KAREN ANN WOODS

JUDY EILEEN WOODWARD
ERIC DICKSON WORSHAM
BRIGITTE M WORSHAM

PAUL JOSEPH WYBLE
KIESHA S YOUENS

MARK ERNEST ZIGAL

State ID

1098502447
1122288859
1098474195
1016971582
1098605457
1098413316
1108483830
1109286092
1098466433
1195869147
1100710650
1098568338
1098568340
1098499675
1098499681
1098462634
1098462647
1112498061
1101060778
2198441114
1098392767
1107024367
1098452383
1098393552
1098551292
1031920309
1098279526
1098380746
1131824110
1131914174
1098530667
1155674915
1218788189
1013802651
1013733933
1141143302
1151627335
1119037948
1119030174
1098607286
1212655545
1098448723
1197237243
1036880627
1103221798
1033815358
1043339682

Precinct
S101.3
S204.1
S423.2
S423.2
S423.2
S423.2
S 201.3
S$207.1
S 201.5
S$207.2
S 207.2
S$207.2
S 207.2
S110.1
S110.1
S$207.2
S 207.2
S 207.5
S 207.2
S301.1
S301.1
S 207.5
S301.1
S204.3
S423.2
S110.1
S207.2
S 207.2
S 316.2
S 316.2
S425.1
S425.1
S 2015
S112.2
S112.2
S112.3
S1123
S315.1
S$315.1
S 201.3
S110.1
S 301.1
S$201.3
S 201.3
S$207.4
S101.2
S301.1

Check-in Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
DEM
DEM
REP
REP
REP
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